The next generation in test performance —
Network SuperVision™ for your local loop.
990DSL
CopperPro™
Loop Tester
12 test sets in one
CopperPro packs all the test,
analysis and troubleshooting

change without notice. For the latest information, contact your
Fluke Networks representative.
Ordering Information
Model Description
990DSL Loop Tester
990DSLWN Loop Tester with Wideband (North America)
990DSLWI Loop Tester with Wideband (International)
990DSLTN Loop Tester with TDR (North America)
990DSLTI Loop Tester with TDR (International)
990DSLWTN Loop Tester with Wideband and TDR (North America)
990DSLWTI Loop Tester with Wideband and TDR (International)
990TL-N Test Lead Set (Plain)
990TL-S Test Lead Set (Spike)
990TL-B Test Lead Set (Bed of Nails)
990TL-SB Test Lead Set (Spike and Bed of Nails)